ZIPPY TECHNOLOGY CORP.
lcouglc' Custom Searoh
ZIPPY 'lllft! JM~ J B ;;$; ~ I English I Contact Us I S~e Map
Power Division I Products I Online Support I News&Events I Award I VI P ZIPPY Division
Search:
._I S_e_le_ct ___ ___,_.,"l,l_s_e_le_ct __ __,__," II Select " II Select
I El [ 1U Singte]P1H-6400P
Keywords Search:
. Output Wattage ...
400W
,ooD
• New Product
• 1 U Redundant
• 1 U Single
• 2U Redundant
• 2U Single
• 3U Single
• Cloud Power
• Easy Swap
• Medical
• Micro Redundant
• Mini 1 U Single
• Mini Redundant
• N+1 Redundant
• Open Frame
• PS2
• PS2*2 Redundant
• PS2+
• Redundant module
. Best Solution for ...
Server .Workstation .Storage
System .IPC
. Dimension .. .
225x100x40.5(mm)
8.85x3.94x1 .59(inch)
. Input Spec ...
VOLTAGE: 90 - 264 VAC FULL RANGE
. DC Output Spec ...
5V 3 25 •5%
12V 2 28 •6%
5V 0 0.5 •10%
12V 0 0.5 •10%
3.3V 1 20 •5%
•5VSB 0.1 2 •5%
• 1% 80mV
• 1% 120mV
• 1% 150mV
• 1% 150mV
• 1% 80mV
• 1% 80mV
REMARKS: THE OUTPUT POWER OF 5V & 3.3V NOT EXCEED 175W
. Features ...
*Active PFC (full range). MEET IEC-1000-3-2 CLASS D
•12v Max. Current: 28A
*TEMPERATURE RANGE: OPERATING O'C - 40'C
* HUMIDITY:OPERATING:20%-95%. NON-OPERATING:10%-95%
• REMARKS:85% IS NORMAL CONDITION AND 95% IS WITH SPECIAL COATING
PROCESS
*EMI NOISE FILTER: FCC CLASS B. CISPR22 CLASS B
*SAFETY: UL 1950. CSA 22.2 N0/ 950. TUV IEC 950
*Remote on/off control
*Cooling: Dual 40 mm DC Fans
*3.3V 15V Remote sensing
•serial ATA optional
( r:1 Inquiry
• DRAWING
• CB
• CCC
• TUV
• MTBF
• FCC
• CE
• MTBF(RoHSl
• CEIRadiationl
• FCC
*THE POWER-SUPPLY IS FOR CHASSIS-ASSEMBLY ONLY AND IS NOT ALLOWED TO BE
OPERATED AS STAND-ALONE COMPONENT. FINAL ASSEMBLY HAS TO COMPLY WITH
CORRESPONDING EMC- AND SAFETY-REGULATIONS.
Copyri!llt 0 2 0 11 ZIPF¥ TECHl10l0GV CORP. M eights resesved (Site Map I Terms of use (Privacy Statement!
Downloaded from Arrow.com.